
Wittevrouwen 56    |   1358CD Almere    |   The Netherlands    |   Phone: +31-36-5211588 www.cablexpert.com    |      |   postmaster@cablexpert.com

Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.

CCA-352-1.5M

3.5 mm stereo plug to 2*RCA plugs 1.5m cable,
gold-plated connectors

Features

3.5 mm stereo plug to 2RCA plugs audio cable-
Gold-plated connectors and contacts-

Specifications

Length: 1.5 m
Connectors: RCA plugs, 2 pcs, 3.5 mm stereo plug

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

90
0.022
6.1
200x95x10 mm
390x340x165 mm
CN
8716309104760
8544429090


